Player Number | _Player Name Updated

21180526 WADE CITRO 4,510,000 3/10/2024 7:43 PM
2 20128577 NIKHIL GERA 2,630,000 3/10/2024 7:43 PM
3 20026165 JONATHAN DIMMIG 2,215,000 3/10/2024 7:43 PM
4 21178452 THOMAS SYMONDS 2,165,000 3/10/2024 7:45 PM
5 20460439 MUELAS, RO 2,080,000 3/10/2024 7:47 PM
6 20103593 BENTON BLAKEMAN 1,660,000 3/10/2024 7:50 PM
7 20254676 YIMING CAO 900,000 3/10/2024 7:42 PM
8 20234620 ANDRE KIM 625,000 3/10/2024 7:43 PM
9 20237477 DUSTIN LEE 0
10 20252945 DAN GANNON 0
11 20103668 MICHAEL BAILEY 0
12 20121300 STEPHEN FOUTTY 0
13 20178118 CHARLES CAPOBIANCO 0
14 20194557 TUAN MAI 0
15 20209090 JUNE KIM 0
16 20212011 DANIEL ZOGMAN 0
17 20028815 CHRISTOPHER KATO 0
18 20030310 ANTHONY MARQUEZ 0
19 20034037 ANTHONY ROCCO 0
20 20041619 GREGORY FELDMAN 0
21 20042166 JOSEPH GUARINO 0
22 20042715 DAVID BAGHERI 0
23 20098786 GRANT GEYER 0
24 20101878 RICHARD ROTHMEIER 0
25 20384674 GHADI AKARI 0
26 20411279 MIGUEL VAZQUEZ 0
27 21179381 ALEXANDER HUPE 0
28 21179900 CHRISTIE YAU 0
29 21180625 TRISTAN OWEN 0
30 21180679 STONEY HOOKER 0
31 21180689 THOMAS ZABKA 0
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21181380
21181594
20624586
20843578
20846465
20856496
20857021
20859665
21026397
21027878
21057439
21060824
21068043
21178314

DAVID LIPSKY

MARK OLSEN

DARA COX

STEVEN RANEY
DAVID FROYALDE
STEPHANI HAGBERG
SUHAIL KHADERKHAN
ZIWEN WANG

CADE LAUTENBACHER
DAN KUNTZMAN
KEVIN FRASER
JOSEPH REDDICK
MIGUEL ALVAREZCHINCHILLA
GEORG JANCEV
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